CITY OF MINNETONKA
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

** All of the information in this report is public information **

This CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT is to be used by all City of Minnetonka municipal
election candidates and committees as required by Minnesota Statutes, Chapter 211A and
211B and Minnetonka Ordinance Section 110. This report is to be filed with the City Clerk for
the City of Minnetonka. Questions about completing and filing this report may be directed to
the Minnetonka City Clerk at 952-939-8208.

Name of Candidate or Committee:

Yes 2 Repeal RCV in Minnetonka committee

Office Sought by Candidate: S€!eCt One

Identification of Ballot Question (if applicable): Répeal RCV

Type of Report [ ] Candidate Report
[T] Campaign Committee Report

[1 Final report
Period of Time Covered by Report: 10 /28 /23 512 ,07 ;23

| do swear (or affirm) that | am a candidate for public office or an officer of the

Yes 2 Repeal RCV in Minnetonka Committe committee, and this report is a full and true
statement pursuant to Minnesota Statutes 211A and 211B and Minnetonka City Ordinance,
Section 110.

Ellen Cousins
Candidate or Officer

Chair
Committee Office Held (if applicable)

PO Box 1074, Minnetonka, MN 55345
Address

Phone Number

12-7-2023

Post-Election Report
Due within 30 days after the
General or Special election

Date Received by City Clerk




CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT PAGE 2

Part A — Major Contributors

List below the names of any individuals or committees that have made one or more
contributions that in the aggregate are more than $50.00. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Contribution Limits: Candidates or candidate’s committees may not accept aggregate
contributions in excess of $600 in an election year or in excess of $250 in a non election year
made or delivered by an individual or committee.

Employer
Name/Address (or Occupation if Cash In-Kind
Self-Employed)

Date
Received

see attached

TOTAL: 1600 2496.95




CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT PAGE 3

Part B — Contributions Received

All contributions not listed under Exhibit A received during the period of time covered by this
report. Contributions should be listed by type rather than contributor.

CASH (from part A) $

CASH §2°
IN-KIND (from part A) $
IN-KIND $

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED gA191.95

Part C — Expenditures

Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during the period of time covered by
this report. Refer to Minnesota Statutes 211A.07 and 211B.12 for the types of expenditures
allowable. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount
10/28-12/7 email platform 20
10/24-12/7 digital ads 2034.41
10/28-12/7 online donation fees 21.74

10/30 Printing/Mailing 4571.95

10/30 Graphic design 650
10/26-12/7 digital ads 533.22

11/4 refreshments 9.98

TOTAL: 7841.30




Date Name 1
10/27/23
10/29/23 Robert
10/30/23

11/1/23 Jennifer
11/2/23 Trudy
11/4/23 Robert
11/5/23 Colleen
11/5/23 Dario
11/5/23 Daniel
11/5/23 Mary
11/6/23 Karen
11/6/23 Kari

Last Name/Company
American Majority Action
McNeill Il

American Majority Action
DelJournett

Reinitz

Eberly

Haggar

Anselmo

Kral

Shapiro

Ahlbrecht

Lorence

Address

PO Box 309

12701 Greenwood Trl
PO Box 309

18094 Gladstone Blvd North
4252 Oak Drive Lane
13001 Berkshire Dr
5270 Crestwood Dr
6301 S Knoll Dr

3532 Tonkawood Rd
4800 Gaywood Dr
12811 Lone Oak Dr
13555 Essex Place



City
Purcellville
Minnetonka
Purcellville
Maple Grive
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Edina
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka

ST

VA

MN
VA

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

Zip

20134
55343
20134
55311
55343
55343
55345
55436
55345
55345
55305
55305

AMT
$2,016.95
$250.00
$480.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$200.00
$200.00
$100.00
$500.00

Occupation/Company
retired

American Majority

retired

retired

retired

DP Property Acquisition, LLC
JIDTWW

retired

US Bank

retired



In-Kind
Cash
In-Kind
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
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